THE DATASHEET OF
WKO102MCPCRAKR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
WKO Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 28-Jan-2022 1 Document Number: 22204
For technical questions, contact: slcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

LEAD
DIAMETER (2)
d (mm)
± 0.05 mm
WIDTH (2)
V (mm)
± 0.5 mm
PART NUMBER
MISSING DIGITS
SEE ORDERING
CODE BELOW
N750
33 ± 10 %,
± 20 % 8.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1.6
WKO330#CP###KR
47 WKO470#CP###KR
Y5S
68 ± 10 %,
± 20 % 8.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1.9
WKO680#CP###KR
100 WKO101#CP###KR
Y5T
150
± 10 %,
± 20 % 8.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1.9
WKO151#CP###KR
220 WKO221#CP###KR
330 WKO331#CP###KR
Y5U
470
± 10 %,
± 20 %
8.0
5.0
7.5
0.6 2.0
WKO471#CP###KR
680 9.0 WKO681#CP###KR
1000 10.0
0.8 1.6
WKO102#CP###KR
1500 12.0 WKO152#CP###KR
2200 13.0 WKO222#CP###KR
3300 15.0 WKO332#CP###KR
3900 16.0 WKO392#CP###KR
4700 18.0 12.5 WKO472#CP###KR
ORDERING CODE
# 7th digit Capacitance tolerance ± 10 % = K, ± 20 % = M
### 10th to 12th digit Lead configuration See “General Information” www.vishay.com/doc?22001
Example WKO 222 M CP CJ0 K R